
Leader Sequence

Race
88º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans
FIA WEC

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNo

LMP1

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  1  22  22  22 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  23  24  2  2 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  25  32  8  30 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  33  35  3  5 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  36  43  8  38 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  44  47  4  9 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  48  65  18  56 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  66  69  4  13 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  70  87  18  74 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  88  91  4  17 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  92  98  7  81 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  99  104  6  23 8 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  105  193  89  170 7 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota TS050 - Hybrid  194  387  194  217 8 H

LMP2

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  1  19  19  19 22

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  20  22  3  3 37

SO24-Has by Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson  23  29  7  7 39

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  30  32  3  6 37

SO24-Has by Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson  33  39  7  14 39

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  40  42  3  9 37

JOTA Oreca 07 - Gibson  43  48  6  6 38

SO24-Has by Graff Oreca 07 - Gibson  49  49  1  15 39

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  50  52  3  12 37

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  53  55  3  3 32

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  56  59  4  4 26

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  60  62  3  15 37

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  63  65  3  6 32

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  66  66  1  16 37

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  67  68  2  6 26

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  69  72  4  20 37

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  73  75  3  9 32

Jackie Chan DC Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson  76  102  27  47 37

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  103  112  10  16 26

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  113  118  6  15 32

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  119  122  4  20 26

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  123  129  7  22 32

G-Drive Racing Aurus 01 - Gibson  130  132  3  23 26

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  133  183  51  73 32

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  184  198  15  34 22

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  199  223  25  98 32

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  224  224  1  35 22
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United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  225  229  5  103 32

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  230  233  4  39 22

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  234  234  1  104 32

United Autosports Oreca 07 - Gibson  235  370  136  175 22

LMGTE Pro

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  1  4  4  4 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  5  11  7  7 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  12  13  2  6 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  14  26  13  20 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  27  27  1  7 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  28  32  5  5 71

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  33  39  7  27 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  40  41  2  9 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  42  53  12  39 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  54  55  2  11 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  56  67  12  17 71

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  68  69  2  13 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  70  70  1  40 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  71  80  10  27 71

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  81  83  3  16 51

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  84  90  7  34 71

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  91  101  11  27 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  102  113  12  52 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  114  121  8  35 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  122  127  6  58 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  128  130  3  38 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  131  142  12  70 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  143  186  44  82 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  187  197  11  81 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  198  206  9  91 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  207  211  5  86 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  212  214  3  94 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  215  225  11  97 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  226  231  6  100 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  232  238  7  104 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  239  242  4  104 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  243  252  10  114 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  253  256  4  108 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  257  267  11  125 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  268  270  3  111 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  271  281  11  136 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  282  284  3  114 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  285  295  11  147 97
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AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  296  298  3  117 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  299  309  11  158 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  310  312  3  120 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  313  323  11  169 97

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  324  326  3  123 51

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  327  346  20  189 97

LMGTE Am

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  1  2  2  2 56

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  3  11  9  9 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  12  13  2  2 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  14  26  13  22 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  27  27  1  3 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  28  32  5  27 98

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  33  41  9  11 56

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  42  45  4  7 90

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  46  55  10  21 56

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  56  64  9  9 83

Team Project 1 Porsche 911 RSR  65  66  2  23 56

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  67  69  3  10 90

Hub Auto Racing Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  70  73  4  4 72

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  74  78  5  15 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  79  82  4  31 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  83  83  1  16 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  84  88  5  36 98

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  89  93  5  5 75

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  94  96  3  39 98

Iron Lynx Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  97  103  7  12 75

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  104  104  1  40 98

AF Corse Ferrari 488 GTE Evo  105  111  7  16 83

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  112  129  18  34 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  130  142  13  53 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  143  143  1  35 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  144  155  12  65 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  156  157  2  37 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  158  168  11  76 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  169  193  25  62 90

Aston Martin Racing Aston Martin Vantage AMR  194  198  5  81 98

TF Sport Aston Martin Vantage AMR  199  339  141  203 90
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